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General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol KALYANI
MSEI Symbol 0000000

ISIN INE610E01010

Name of the company

KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/ Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe'ther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. arelolding as a % o class of securities (IX)
Chicaumy Category of | Nos. Of i ek rndklyfing shares held total no. of shares
shareholder shareholders . . : (VII) = (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | 1¢a1
@ equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
1D (I1I) ; AV)HV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of % of
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (V) V1) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class 00
V) X egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 531400 531400 53.14 531400 531400 |53.14
Group
B) Public 464 468600 468600 46.86 468600 468600 |46.86
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 468 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , I;llllmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of 1;1{6: dor
No. Of No. of e if)snmgrlsi% If“(ﬁﬁ Locked in E thergw ise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares : Underlying Vers! shares (XII) bered | Number of
: Shares . convertible encumoere .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding " (XIII) equity shares
Category . Underlying : securities ( as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@D . Outstanding o percentage of A o
(10 convertible securities and | . Sa o/ | dematerialized
» Warrants diluted share 0 Asa %
securities ; No. Of . "~ % of ftotal | form (XIV) Sl S il
(X1) .. | capital) (XI)= of tota u u u
(X) Warrants (Xl) NO. total NO.
(a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.gtegory c.e}‘.cegory
% of held held 1) (ii) (i)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 53.14 531400
Group
(B) Public 46.86 99000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
= Employee
Trusts
Total 100 630400 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of aid uy Partly LSO shares held of total no. of shares
o ' S paid-up | underlying _ ' No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. of the shareholders | equity cqui Deposito (VID) = (calculated as per a % of
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held sﬂarg Refeip < ?\//I) (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
(1v) held (V) (VD) As a % of (A+B+C2) lelS)z Cl'flss Total Voting
cg: gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) A i | 531400 531400 53.14 531400 531400 |53.14
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 531400 531400 53.14 531400 531400 |53.14
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 531400 531400 53.14 531400 531400 | 53.14
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(2) holding nominal | 453 425200 425200 42.52 425200 425200 |42.52
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

24-02-2025, 17:33



Firefox file:///C:/Users/user/Downloads/SHP%2030th%20June%202024 .html

Resident
Individuals
(h) oldhag momil ) 29500 29500 2.95 29500 29500 [2.95
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
(m) Any cher 10 13900 13900 1.39 13900 13900 |1.39
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(4) 464 468600 468600 46.86 468600 468600 |46.86
Total Public
Sharcholding 464 468600 468600 46.86 468600 468600 | 46.86
(B)=B)(1)+(B) ' '
2+B)3)HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 468 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
Total (A+B-+C) 468 1000000 1000000 100 1000000 1000000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o
No. Of Underlying TR G Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. of Shares . . shares (XII) Number of
Shares . Outstanding | convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . . equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a (X11I) .
Sr. . Outstanding » held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of .
. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible . No. Of diluted share sa“o As a %
. (Xi1) : ; _ f total Sa /o | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | OFtor G0 | of total u u u
(@) (VID+(X) As a % () Shares @) || Ses gategory c.qtegory category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (i1) (ii1)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) 53.14 531400
Sub-Total (A) 53.14 531400
Q)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
53.14 531400
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2 42.52 65000 0 0 0
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL

MALA AGARWAL

SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL HUF .

SOURABH AGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AACPA3554D

AAFPA9S81K

AAGHS1086Q

ADPPA2143Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.8

4.5

2.84

53.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (IX)

Class eg: X

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

Class eg:y

Total

418000

45000

40000

28400

531400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.8

4.5

2.84

53.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.8 4.5 4 2.84 53.14

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

418000 45000 40000 28400 531400

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SURESH KUMAR

AMIT WALIA

KAVITA JOSHI

AKHIL AGARWAL HUF

NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAYPAS5992K

AAZPWOI115H

AMNPIJ2919E

AAMHA3264N

APOPS2477Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

19200

15000

14800

12000

10800

71800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

19200

15000

14800

12000

10800

71800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.5

1.48

1.2

1.08

7.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

19200

15000

14800

12000

10800

71800

Class eg:y

Total

19200

15000

14800

12000

10800

71800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.92

1.5

1.48

1.2

1.08

7.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92

1.5

1.48

1.2

1.08

7.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

19200

19200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNITA SARDA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AANPS7143M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29500

29500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

29500

29500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.95

2.95

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

29500

29500

Class eg:y

Total

29500

29500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.95

2.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
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No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.95

2.95

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

29500

29500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

10

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13900

13900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (VI)

13900

13900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39

1.39

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13900

13900

Class eg:y
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Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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