General information about company	
Scrip code	000000
NSE Symbol	KALYANI
MSEI Symbol	0000000
ISIN	INE610E01010
Name of the company	KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

F	ir	e	fc	х	

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0								

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of se	ld in each			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a	
(-)	(II)		held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14	
(B)	Public	464	468600			468600	46.86	468600		468600	46.86	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	468	1000000			1000000	100	1000000		1000000	100	

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securitio	es				
Category	ategory Category of shareholder (II) Category of Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X) Category of Shareholder (II) Convertible securities (X) Convertible securities (X) Convertible (X) Converti	Shares of Underlying	Shares	Shares Underlying Outstanding	ing ding ding ding ding ding ding ding d		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		iber of es ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares			
(1)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				53.14					531400				
(B)	Public				46.86					99000	0	0	0	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total				100					630400	0	0	0	

F	ir	et	fo	x	
		•			

	Table I	I - Statemen	t showing s	shareholo	ling pattern o	of the Prom	oter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a %	Number of s		g Rights he s (IX)	eld in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	of total no. of shares (calculated as per	No of Voting (XIV) Righ			Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patter	n of the Pro	moter and Prom	oter Group		1			4	
(1)	Indian	ndian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14	
(2)	Foreign	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	531400			531400	53.14	531400		531400	53.14	
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patte	rn of the Pu	blic shareholder							
(1)	Institutions (Domes	stic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	n)										
(3)	Central Governmer	nt / State Govern	nment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	453	425200			425200	42.52	425200		425200	42.52	

(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	1	29500			29500	2.95	29500	29500	2.95
(m)	Any Other (specify)	10	13900			13900	1.39	13900	13900	1.39
Sub-Total (B)(4)		464	468600			468600	46.86	468600	468600	46.86
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)		464	468600			468600	46.86	468600	468600	46.86
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing share	eholding patter	rn of the No	on Promoter- Nor	n Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		468	1000000			1000000	100	1000000	1000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		468	1000000			1000000	100	1000000	1000000	100

F	ir	et	fo	х	

	Ta	ble II - Stater	nent showing	shareholding pat	tern	of the P	rom	oter and	Promoter Gro	սթ		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying	Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter C	Broup					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				53.14					531400			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				53.14					531400			
(2)	Foreign	1	L	1	1	<u> </u>	1		1			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				53.14					531400			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (De	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State Go	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institutior	18										
(g)				42.52					65000	0	0	0

(h)				2.95				29500	0	0	0
(m)				1.39				4500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				46.86				99000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				46.86				99000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - State	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total (A+B+C2)				100				630400			
Total (A+B+C)				100				630400			

Firefox

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL	MALA AGARWAL	SHANKAR LAL AGARWAL HUF .	SOURABH AGARWAL	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AACPA3554D	AAFPA9581K	AAGHS1086Q	ADPPA2143Q	Total		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.8	4.5	4	2.84	53.14		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)			•		
Class eg:X	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400		
Class eg:y							
Total	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	41.8	4.5	4	2.84	53.14		
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	41.8	4.5	4	2.84	53.14	
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares p	oledged or otherwise encumbered	l (XIII)				
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	418000	45000	40000	28400	531400	
Reason for not providing PAN						

 Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5		
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SURESH KUMAR	AMIT WALIA	KAVITA JOSHI	AKHIL AGARWAL HUF	NARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA	Click here to go back	
PAN (II)	AAYPA5992K	AAZPW9115H	AMNPJ2919E	AAMHA3264N	APOPS2477Q	Total	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	19200	15000	14800	12000	10800	71800	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	19200	15000	14800	12000	10800	71800	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.5	1.48	1.2	1.08	7.18	
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (l	IX)				
Class eg: X	19200	15000	14800	12000	10800	71800	
Class eg:y							
Total	19200	15000	14800	12000	10800	71800	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.92	1.5	1.48	1.2	1.08	7.18	
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.92	1.5	1.48	1.2	1.08	7.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	19200	0	0	0	0	19200
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.						
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNITA SARDA	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AANPS7143M	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29500	29500					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	29500	29500					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	2.95					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	29500	29500					
Class eg:y							
Total	29500	29500					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.95	2.95					
No. Of Shares Underlying							

Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.95	2.95				
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	29500	29500				
Reason for not prov	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under						

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

D:	- f	
гır	elox	

		Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	1	
Category	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	10	10
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13900	13900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	13900	13900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.39
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	13900	13900
Class eg:y		

Total	13900	13900	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	1.39	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.39	
Number of Locked in shares (XII)			
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	4500	4500	
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	